SB
soft bracing
SB
soft bracing
FOOT AND ANKLE
	 Ankle	Braces	and	Supports		 3
	 Post-op	and	Cast	Shoes		 3
	 Plantar	Fasciitis	Supports		 4

Women’s 7-8 9-10 10-12 12-14 15+ 15+ (wide)
xx = 01 xx = 03 xx = 05 xx = 07 xx = 09 xx = 11
Ordering Information
SA7025xx	 Regular	Laces
SA7020xx	 Speed	Laces
Air MBrace Ankle Stirrup
	 ●		Enhances	circulation	and	reduces	swelling
	 ●		Hand	pump	included	for	optimal	fit	and	compression
	 ●		Easily	fits	in	most	shoes
Indications:	To	provide	support	and	reduce	swelling	of	mild	sprains.
Options
Black	or	white
Measure
Universal	size
Ordering Information
ES040005	 Black	 ES040005--M	 White
ES042005	 Black,	20	pack	 ES042005--M	 White,	20	pack
ES045005	 Black,	50	pack	 ES045005--M	 White,	50	pack
Gel MBrace Ankle Stirupp
	 ●		Enhances	circulation	and	reduces	swelling
	 ●		Gel	bladder	can	be	removed	and	chilled	for	cold	therapy
	 ●		Easily	fits	in	most	shoes
Indications:	To	provide	support	and	reduce	swelling	of	mild	sprains.
Options
Black	or	white
Measure
Universal	size
Ordering Information
ES050005	 Black	 ES050005--M	 White
ES052005	 Black,	20	pack	 ES052005--M	 White,	20	pack
ES055005	 Black,	50	pack	 ES055005--M	 White,	50	pack
F
O
O
T

Indications:	For	non-surgical	or	post-operative	support	and	immobilization	of	the
shoulder,	mild	sprains	and	strains	of	the	shoulder,	or	for	fractures	of	the	arm.
Ordering Information
SA204000	 Universal	Sling	and	Swathe
13
Posterior	Panel
COMING
SOON
Ordering Information
SA100120	 2"	Height
SA100125	 2.5"	Height
SA100130	 3"	Height
SA100140	 4"	Height
Ordering Information
WA010111	 Short	8",	Left
WA010211	 Short	8",	Right
WA010101	 Long	10",	Left
WA010201	 Long	10",	Right
Universal Wrist Lacer